
3589

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue. Average
Amount.

Stafford Old Bank
Stamford and Rutland Bank
Stourbridge Old Bank
Shrewsbury and Welsh Pool Bank.

Taunton Bank
Tavistock Bank
Thornbury Bank
Tiverton and Devonshire Bank
Thrapston and Kettering Bank,

Northamptonshire
Tring Bank and Chesham Bank ...
Towcester Old Bank

Union Bank, Cornwall
Uxbridge Old Bank ..

Wallingford Bank
"Warwick and Warwickshire Bank
Wellington Somerset Bank ,
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and)

Pontefract Bank j
Whitby Old Bank
Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank
Winchester and Hampshire Bank
Weymouth Old Bank and Dorchester )

Bank J
Wirksworth and Aslibourne Derby-)

shire Bank J
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank
Wiveliscombe Bank
Wolverhampton Bank
Worcester Bank ,
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-)

bury Old Bank J
Worcestershire Bank
Walsall Old Bank
Wnrminster and Wiltshire Bank
Wolverhampton Bank

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and)
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank...}

Yarmouth, Norfolk and Suffolk Bank
York Bank ,

Stafford ...,
Stamford
Stourbridge,
Shrewsbury.

Taunton .,
Tavistock..,
Thornbury
Tiverton ..

Thrapston

Tring
Towcester

Helston ,
Uxbridge,

Wallingford.
Warwick ....
Wellington .

Wakefield .

Whitby ....
Winchester .
Winchester .

Weymouth .

Wirksworth ,

Wisbech ,
Wiveliscombe ...
Wolverhampton
Worcester

Worcester

Kidderminster
Walsall
Warminster
Wolverhampton ...

Yarmouth

Great Yarmouth...
York

Stevenson and Co
Eaton, Cayley, and Co
Bate and Robins
Beck, Downward, and Co.

Messrs. Badcock
Gill and Rundle
RolphandCo
Dunsford and Barne Not re

Yorke and Eland

Butcher and Son
J. and S. Percival

Vivian and Co
Hull, Smith, and Co.

Allnatt and Co
Greenway and Co
Fox, Brothers

Leatham, Tew, and Co

Simpson, Chapman, and Co.
Bulpett and Co.
Wickham and Co

Eliot and Pearce

Arkwright and Co.

Gurneys and Co
W. P. and W. Hancock ....
Goodricke and Holyoake ....
Farley, Lavender, and Co. .

Berwick, Lechmere, and Co.

Farley and Turner
Charles Forster and Sons....
Everett and Co
Messrs. Fryer

Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co.......

Sir E. H. K Lacon, Bart. & Co.
Swann, Clough, and Co.

£.
12204
31193
17029
22917

20492
8615
7101

ceived.

10156

12654
6928

8905
18159

7326
22365
5249

39545

12239
19365
3766

14831

28992

44891
5988
12522
8769

72255

9734
1660
14442
10923

39943

10645
41231

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Bilston District Banking Company

Burton, Uttoxeter, and Staffordshire Union Banking)

Wolverhampton
Whitehaven
Bradford

Cheltenham , ..

£.
9146
8698

49489
9445

25899
19225

46199

9072
29991
9129

19580

Average
Amount.


