Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			
Stafford Old Bank	Stafford	Stevenson and Co. Eaton, Cayley, and Co. Bate and Robins Beck, Downward, and Co.	£. 12204 31193 17029 22917
Taunton Bank	Taunton Tavistock Thornbury Tiverton	Messrs. Badcock Gill and Rundle Rolph and Co. Dunsford and Barne Not re	20492 8615 7101 ceived.
Thrapston and Kettering Bank, Northamptonshire	Thrapston	Yorke and Eland	10156
Tring Bank and Chesham Bank Towcester Old Bank	Tring Towcester	Butcher and Son	12654 6928
Union Bank, Cornwall Uxbridge Old Bank	Helston Uxbridge	Vivian and Co	890 5 18159
Wallingford Bank	Wallingford Warwick Wellington	Allnatt and CoGreenway and CoFox, Brothers	7326 22365 5249
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and Pontefract Bank	Wakefield	Leatham, Tew, and Co	39545
Whitby Old Bank Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank Winchester and Hampshire Bank	Whitby Winchester Winchester	Simpson, Chapman, and Co Bulpett and Co Wickham and Co	12239 19365 3766
Weymouth Old Bank and Dorchester Bank	Weymouth	Eliot and Pearce	14831
Wirksworth and Ashbourne Derby-	Wirksworth	Arkwright and Co	28992
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank Wiveliscombe Bank Wolverhampton Bank Worcester Bank	Wisbech	Gurneys and Co	44891 5988 12522 8769
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-	Worcester	Berwick, Lechmere, and Co	72255
Worcestershire Bank	Kidderminster Walsall Warminster Wolverhampton	Farley and Turner Charles Forster and Sons Everett and Co Messrs. Fryer	9734 1660 14442 10923
Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and Halesworth and Suffolk Bank Yarmouth, Norfolk and Suffolk Bank York Bank	Yarmouth Great Yarmouth York	Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bart. & Co. Swann, Clough, and Co	39943 10645 41231

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.		
Bank of Westmorland Barnsley Banking Company Bradford Banking Company. Bilston District Banking Company Bank of Whitehaven. Bradford Commercial Banking Company Burton, Uttoxeter, and Staffordshire Union Banking Company	Barnsley Bradford Wolverhampton Whitehaven	49489 9445 25899
Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Banking Company Cumberland Union Banking Company Cheltenham and Gloucestershire Banking Company Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company	Workington	29991 9129